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[[] Do not use this wizard when creating sessions

[ 4-4
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4) jiii R RGN 4-5 FroR #5

not connected - SecureCRT = B

Ele Edit View Options Transfer Script Tools Help
R g w B Connect - B
| HE A % 2 X £k ? x|

Enter the data necessary to make a serial connection

Port: COMS v Flow Control

] DTR/DSR

Baud rate:
[CJRTS/CTS

Data bits:

[ XOMN/XOFF

Parity:

Stop bits:

Ready

< 50 | T - |

45

5) EZHICE S A SHUG, sl 7, MIAMEEeHER M, Bli<wie>EH, KRG L mE 4-6 s
MFm i, s “ e

The wizard is now ready to create the new session for you.

What name do you want to use to uniquely identify the new

Session name: |Seral-COM3

Description

< F—E5(B) FERK Hig

K 4-6
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6) i NSHRE CIG, Bli<E e, REUENWE 4-7 Fros ik g 4o Fti .
I&I Edit View Options Transfer Script Tools Help
HIRIR BRI FHT @6,
| Serial-COMS5 (2)

>

Ready Serial: COMS 1, 1 24 Rows, 80 Cols VT100 CAP NUM

K 4.7

42 LEEBED

LHEIREE
m PR A

W AR E

LN SO PREE S NE

m REBSERRE R, REMMNLE (TR PC) RECEITF, RASHETCARRE.
LHENEE (EF)

RS, BAEEATI TR, DLORE 5 TS LT AR TE 4T

m AR IR AT R

B BRI REIEH.
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5 ImiESiER

1 MSIEINEE

R

7f RG-WALL1600-M5800E 4t T2 1T IRAS I, P AT LA W0 42 5% B R 4 7 T a4 %5 SRR (PR S o

K

5-1 RG-WALL1600-M5800E ({145 7~47T 7~ i [&]

© o o o

@ LoGo
[ EEIHN S
OSTATUS o 2o 5. e
W e TEsE
BT TEE

W 56 HASEE TfE
HA B B REIAHASERE

N 56 BETRS
POWER o Off: BB HIRTS

€ LUKRED LINK/ACT
B 8E: B
R NG BIRfEmT
W Off: TiEE

UKD &

B 8. TETE1Gbps
WA TETE100Mbps

W Off: FoiEES TETE10Mbps

Q) sFP & SFP+ &1

AY G5 BiERE
ARG G BUBEm
AV Off: TR

B B

W I dr 495 A 1, RG-WALL1600-M5800E #9 (FeE45@E) -

RG-WALL1600-M5800E % #FimA2 447, 4= F RG-WALL1600-M5800E #= Internet A48i%, H F #t ¥ ¥AVA Telnet 77 X &

% 2] RG-WALL1600-M5800E b, ifiif34f & A 15 dxdr A,

AL 2 47 RG-WALL1600-M5800E,
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5.2 BEH4EP

FRRLER

LR AR, R R T R LR, FATT FE SRS L/ AR ET Pt eSS, ARG He b i i LR, F B L
WIRET, FRE EAJRL.
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<:::: SRR TAEAR I ::;>

R AR 20 A 7 IR

v

R A2 T IE i B BN
%
6 A FLRAR A 75 22 R B L

v

A IR IS LR 1 IR

KA R O RERR T IER, D280 1 E

v

T % ARG 2 B FR 48 R 3 e 75 IE 1

v

[ SRS ER SRR, ]

T A A 7]

6.2 HIAELE

& 1: RESHEZEER.

[ 1

B3 K 5 1 R G it B DB B R, TOVERC B B .
(@I BV |

B 5 BUHE I 45 2 P IR S5 R HOR SCRF IR &

& 2: ZRAIFIEIRAEE LR,

Q£ |

2k Status T AN5E, Power FR/RITANGE, RS AN S liEhs o
HIVE LRI A 52 KU AN e «

(@I BV |

HOR AR 5 IEH . A AU R R 5 FE IR AR I TR A AR 3l A 7 AR 5 LR R AT FA Bl

AR POR T 2L BN, AT R
IS 3: BOEFHeTHmE
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[ikefiiiz ]

ARG ashia, O SR SR EEE.

@S ISE IR |

ERIN R DR B O, BN BN, EEK R DR SR & LR ER S D86 WL S R E,
5 ERNEEZEAFE, WA RN TR R OCE 2. WASERTCER B LHTEME R, 1 58EMAE IR
PR SRR A -

WiE 4: BOERSMEEL

[kfiiif ]

A R G WoR LIS, TEiEFRA.

@S ISE YIRS |

A R O EA K. AR RESHRERE TS ECR RN — B

B 5. FOFE link

[Hbfiiiz ]

RGUEWIEAT, JeHmAOEER, S 8aERIF LR, ik links

QI BEVIRPS) |

EHRMARSREBHEMAN, WRBEEHN, TEREALOMXT. BT SRR

D BV RO A ISR R R T, A 6 1 A1 3 7 BHEHE) 53 4h— M 1 e licns, WnJedkmik, wl LU
T AT P R AT R AR AR B (K& U R A 5

2)  WRINHEIEIT B KR T3, an 1310nm 3 KA EREER 5 1550nm K B YR e B R AR 1
3) A HE U WO BE B2 T AR I YR IR K

4) WRATLIBXUT MR BILAS, e RAR BRFEER, 540, X SCRp AR I L, 340 7 A 1R GRS
Wi B IEA .
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B A — IR IEE T RiRER

1000BASE-T/100BASE-TX/10BASE-T ix[

1000BASE-T/100BASE-TX/10BASE-T & SZff =Rl H &N o 1, LHREX =FEX T E3) MDI/MDIX Crossover

(K1 D e -

1000BASE-T 74 IEEE 802.3ab trifl, iER:MIZk%: 752 H 100-ohm 5 8B 5 FRIEFF oM &4k UTP BUF il A& 2k STP,

I H K S RE 100 K05 . 1000BASE-T % [ 4 SRR TEIE fe s, FEEIE N 4 X26%E% . 1000BASE-

T St BT B W Se 2R i B a0 R R FTR -
& A-1 1000BASE-T PUx A48 Lk i [

Hixde AR iE e
Switch Switch Switch Switch
1TPO+e———» 1TPO+ 1TPO 1TPO+
2TPO-+———>2TPl 2TPO- 2TPO-
aTP1+Y T aTPi+ ATP 1+ ATP1+
ETP1- +—— ETPI- ETP1- BTP1-
ATPZ+S— ® 4TP2+ 4TP2+ ATPZ2+
GTPZ- < »5TPZ- 5TP2- aTPZ-
TTPI+e¢—————— FTP3+ 7TP3 7TP3+
aTP3-% TaTP3 ATP3- ATP3-

100BASE-TX/10BASE-T [ 1 nf FH UL #UAS 2R i AR TL% 41, %) T 10Mbps 7] LALA 100-ohm 3,4,5 252k, X} 100Mbps

I6#% /] 100-ohm 5 252640 i,

K HES AT SR 100 K EREIE S . LU /& 100BASE-TX/10BASE-T I 1) 5] i
A-2 100BASE-TX/10BASE-T 5| B{Z 55 X

Pin e 3k
1 Input Receive Data Output Transmit Data
2 Input Receive Data- Output Transmit Data-
3 Output Transmit Data Input Receive Data
0 Output Transmit Data- Input Receive Data-
4,5.7.8 Not Used Not Used

PLF /& 100BASE-TX/10BASE-T A 47 [ BLIE XS L6 A28 OW &t 2k 125 .
K A-3 100BASE-TX/10BASE-T A& k14 77+

EBC32Y &7
{Switch) {Adanter) {Switch) (Huh/Switchy
1 IRD+ 1 OTD+ 1 IRD+ 1 IRD+
2 IRD- 2 0TDh- 2 TRD- 2 IRD-
3 O0Th+ =— 2 [RD+ 3 0TD+ 3 0TD+
6 OTD- 6 [RD- 6 0TD- 6 OTD-
FAZREIR
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XEFIRER FUROZARYE T MG EPRE R AR, e R PR e 2 DR 2 AT R, HEHOR BT .
K A—4 Jesf o &

Awritch switch

T i ::’ T
R R
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WUGS S B 0 22 HE L A 2R 8% T 2k o T e e 10 2R 80 1 Sk 1 B BECAE ATURE 1190 JEG 358 CAN BE UL ATUAE 158 25 2 B At B 0 Hb 77 )
HLYRZE WAL 5530 8 28, MRABHL S SERRTS M CINELRECHAE . ASUdd e . BATR AL B ZeHemtin b 2kol FELL.

FAERINSHFERIER R
W RURARS., B RE. RP MR ER, SRR RIS 5 UL by R TR BHTRUER X126

KL

S, NONHZIAME 7 L L.

3[R AL AT U S e, HL A AR RO B AME 7 AR DL L X TR ST AERRIX EmAE, ROV RSEAME 10
el L.

AL (W1 SFP+HIZES) LA LR HSISME 5 0L L, X TFAM TR MIEA I, ROy EgisHE 10
fiBA L

ROVSHFZRIENR

JLFAERENT, BESROLLF AL DT 25 AP E Az

HLFR B, A/NT 20 (5 ILFELE

HLF AT, AT 10 f5LF e

FRZRL ARSI RSN

FEARFLE LR AT 5 2 LI S AR R RN 7E e G 1iE 2 L L 1
RAENUE P RILG, NP E. RSLEESY, ASA %S, BN S W D-1 s,

K D-1 HgiILREE ()

B/

T B EH ®m
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0000 0000
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OO0O0O0 0000

[c oo 0o oo oo oo o o o

[c 0o 0o 0o 0o & 0 0 0 o o o o]

[c 0o 0o 0o 0 o0No 0 0 0 0 0 o

X v

AFRBE RS (IR, 554 L) EHUETR R T EL . F9L, ARRILE . HEEBEGLRT, 7R
TFREXAGE . ATELRS, S (E S AR BA /N T 30mm.,

DG ESPANIN S22 A2 LIV (= Pl = 1 3

AT A &R AN B @ e BRI AR, BCRAHEHE,

SPHL AL B8 M UE SR 210, AT TR BUPTAR DL L i 2 amide i Jm T 9Lk

AR GRS ILLT o, RO 2 RIS BT 2, VIO EERSE, AERARM. 0 D-2 Prx.
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1E LA T B I, TR AE R AT il AT HEAT R IL . (LRI REGRILAE 2 Ml ) XSk N, DASRAE FBL G = AR B R B
T SOk T2 . Wil D-3 Fiwe

K D-3 B4R RER (=)

XTERRC R, AFEAREA RS, B KRy, ok AT R, LN S & S E b &
R ERBEFERT, AREmikgia T, AoEpmigsiti, RASERESHRITNALE.

220V HIJRL. -48V HLIRAASIRLIE IS BT AL

T EBE SRR IR, TS, R N ERE, RHBSURRZN ) G sl i Bk 2
BN, NAREZ ARSI S AR AR M. BULE. BB AR, B8N R .

FHMRSCE € (1 A 35, FARAT SRR N2 [ [ 52, JF 5 RIBTAR 18Tt 40 D-4 Jfor .

K D-4 g e
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EE GR i

Fin i

B PR EIRLE, AR AL B F AR AT 5, DA LA S AL R B bR A R
B EH E SRS ke S L T
I R e N i ey B 1A 8 2 A L2 ¥ 2 I AN D sk S SO R S S e 3 L2k ) A e AN =
B ZRHIYIL NI R Rk AT
TR ER (mm) ZBFLIEEE (mm)
10 80~150
10~30 150~200
30 200~300

B ETHRSUELEE R A ITE .
B TR Mo TR A T (AT REE) AP ¥ I i ) < Al AN B R A i1 PR AT I
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